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1. What is your current role in the Faculty of Music? (If alum, please

Undergraduate
student

Graduate
student

Alumni -
Undergraduat...

Alumni -
Graduate...

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

Undergraduate student
Graduate student
Alum - Undergraduate Program

Alum - Graduate Program

TOTAL

select your most recent graduation type)

Answered: 319  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
34.48%
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17.24%

U of T Faculty of Music Survey to Students and Alum - Appendix B

27

110

118

36

55

319



2. How would you describe the overall learning environment in the

Faculty of Music?

Answered: 108  Skipped: 2

Very negative

Very positive

ANSWER CHOICES
Very negative
Negative

Neutral

Positive

Very positive
TOTAL

Negative

Positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
1.85%

13.89%

17.59%

59.26%

7.41%

90% 100%

15

19

64

108
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2. How would you describe the overall learning environment in the
Faculty of Music?

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Very negative
Negative
Neutral
Positive

Very positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very negative 1.71% 2
Negative 9.40% 11
Neutral 27.35% 32
Positive 52.14% 61
Very positive 9.40% 11
TOTAL 117
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2. How would you describe the overall learning environment in the
Faculty of Music?

Answered: 91

Very negative

Negative

Neutral

Positive

Very positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

Very negative
Negative
Neutral
Positive

Very positive
TOTAL
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Skipped: 0

50%

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
2.20%

16.48%

39.56%

32.97%

8.79%

90%

100%

30

15

36

30

91



3a. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: / am aware
of the various supports (including offices and people) available to me as a student.

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 1.83% 2
Disagree 12.84% 14
Neither agree nor disagree 17.43% 19
Agree 56.88% 62
Strongly agree 11.01% 12
TOTAL 109
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3a. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: / am aware
of the various supports (including offices and people) available to me as a student.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree
TOTAL

U of T Faculty of Music Survey to Students and Alum - Appendix B - Graduate Student

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.85%

13.68%

25.64%

52.99%

6.84%

90%

100%

16

30

62

117

32



3a. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: / am aware
of the various supports (including offices and people) available to me as a student.

Answered: 91

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree
TOTAL

U of T Faculty of Music Survey to Students and Alum - Appendix B - Alums

40%

Skipped: 0

50%

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
6.59%

23.08%

21.98%

36.26%

12.09%

90%

100%

33

21

20

33

11

91



3b. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: The Faculty
of Music provides sufficient information to students about support(s) available to them.

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 4.59% 5
Disagree 20.18% 22
Neither agree nor disagree 31.19% 34
Agree 38.53% 42
Strongly agree 5.50% 6
TOTAL 109
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3b. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: The Faculty
of Music provides sufficient information to students about support(s) available to them.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly agree I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 3.42% 4
Disagree 29.91% 35
Neither agree nor disagree 32.48% 38
Agree 29.06% 34
Strongly agree 5.13% 6
TOTAL 117

U of T Faculty of Music Survey to Students and Alum - Appendix B - Graduate Student 35



3b. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: The Faculty
of Music provides sufficient information to students about support(s) available to them.

Answered: 91

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree
TOTAL

40%

Skipped: 0

50%

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
10.99%

37.36%

29.67%

18.68%

3.30%
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3c. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: / fee/
confident that | would reach out to the Faculty of Music (l.e., Registrar, faculty member,
Associate Dean, Dean) if | needed support.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 2

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly agree -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 8.33% 9
Disagree 20.37% 22
Neither agree nor disagree 21.30% 23
Agree 37.96% 41
Strongly agree 12.04% 13
TOTAL 108
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3c. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: / fee/
confident that | would reach out to the Faculty of Music (l.e., Registrar, faculty member,
Associate Dean, Dean) if | needed support.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 8.55% 10
Disagree 8.55% 10
Neither agree nor disagree 20.51% 24
Agree 50.43% 59
Strongly agree 11.97% 14
TOTAL 117
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3c. Please state your level of agreement with the following statement: / fee/
confident that | would reach out to the Faculty of Music (l.e., Registrar, faculty member,
Associate Dean, Dean) if | needed support.

Answered: 91  Skipped: 0

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly disagree 19.78%
Disagree 25.27%
Neither agree nor disagree 16.48%
Agree 24.18%
14.29%

Strongly agree
TOTAL
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90%

100%

39

18

23

15

22

13

91



4a. Do you know where to report the following issue: Sexual Violence

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 49.54% 54
No 50.46% 55
TOTAL L0
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4a. Do you know where to report the following issue: Sexual Violence

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 45.30% 53
NoO 54.70% 64
TOTAL 117
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4a. Do you know where to report the following issue: Sexual Violence

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

Yes

No

0%

Answered: 91  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
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4b. Do you know where to report the following issue: Sexual Harassment

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 45.87% 50
No 54.13% 59
TOTAL 109
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4b. Do you know where to report the following issue: Sexual Harassment

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 44.44% 52
NoO 55.56% 65
TOTAL 117
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4b. Do you know where to report the following issue: Sexual Harassment

Answered: 91  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 45.05% 41
No 54.95% 50

TOTAL o
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4c. Do you know where to report the following issue: Harassment

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 36.70%

NoO 63.30%
TOTAL
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4c. Do you know where to report the following issue: Harassment

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 41.03%

NoO 58.97%
TOTAL
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4c. Do you know where to report the following issue: Harassment

Answered: 91  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 39.56%

NoO 60.44%
TOTAL
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4d. Do you know where to report the following issue: Discrimination

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 41.28% 45
No 58.72% 64
TOTAL 109
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4d. Do you know where to report the following issue: Discrimination

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 42.74% 50
NoO 57.26% 67
TOTAL 117
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4d. Do you know where to report the following issue: Discrimination

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

Yes

No

0%

Answered: 91  Skipped: 0

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
37.36%

62.64%
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34
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5. Do you have any suggestions as to how the Faculty of Music can improve its
learning environment?

Answers excluded because they were comments only

U of T Faculty of Music Survey to Students and Alum - Appendix B 52



6. Do you have any suggestions as to how the Faculty of Music can improve its
student experience?

Answers excluded because they were comments only
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7. Have you ever witnessed sexual violence or sexual harassment while enrolled
in the Faculty of Music?

Sexual Violence: Any sexual act or act targeting a person’s sexuality, gender
identity or gender expression, whether the act is physical or psychological in
nature, that is committed, threatened, or attempted against a person without
the person’s consent, and includes Sexual Assault, Sexual Harassment, stalking,
indecent exposure, voyeurism, and sexual exploitation.

Sexual Harassment: Includes but is not limited to engaging in a course of
vexatious comments or conduct that is known or ought to be known to be
unwelcome. Sexual Harassment includes workplace sexual harassment. Sexual
Harassment includes any sexual solicitation or advance made by a personin a
position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or advancement to the person where
theperson making the solicitation or advance knows or ought reasonably to know
that it is unwelcome. Sexual harassment also includes a reprisal or a threat of
reprisal for the rejection of a sexual solicitation or advance, where the reprisal is
made or threatened by a person in a position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or
advancement to the person.

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 21.10% 23
NoO 78.90% 86
TOTAL 109
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7. Have you ever witnessed sexual violence or sexual harassment while enrolled
in the Faculty of Music?

Sexual Violence: Any sexual act or act targeting a person’s sexuality, gender
identity or gender expression, whether the act is physical or psychological in
nature, that is committed, threatened, or attempted against a person without
the person’s consent, and includes Sexual Assault, Sexual Harassment, stalking,
indecent exposure, voyeurism, and sexual exploitation.

Sexual Harassment: Includes but is not limited to engaging in a course of
vexatious comments or conduct that is known or ought to be known to be
unwelcome. Sexual Harassment includes workplace sexual harassment. Sexual
Harassment includes any sexual solicitation or advance made by a personin a
position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or advancement to the person where
theperson making the solicitation or advance knows or ought reasonably to know
that it is unwelcome. Sexual harassment also includes a reprisal or a threat of
reprisal for the rejection of a sexual solicitation or advance, where the reprisal is
made or threatened by a person in a position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or
advancement to the person.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 14.53% 17
NoO 85.47% 100
TOTAL 117
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7. Have you ever witnessed sexual violence or sexual harassment while enrolled
in the Faculty of Music?

Sexual Violence: Any sexual act or act targeting a person’s sexuality, gender
identity or gender expression, whether the act is physical or psychological in
nature, that is committed, threatened, or attempted against a person without
the person’s consent, and includes Sexual Assault, Sexual Harassment, stalking,
indecent exposure, voyeurism, and sexual exploitation.

Sexual Harassment: Includes but is not limited to engaging in a course of
vexatious comments or conduct that is known or ought to be known to be
unwelcome. Sexual Harassment includes workplace sexual harassment. Sexual
Harassment includes any sexual solicitation or advance made by a personin a
position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or advancement to the person where
theperson making the solicitation or advance knows or ought reasonably to know
that it is unwelcome. Sexual harassment also includes a reprisal or a threat of
reprisal for the rejection of a sexual solicitation or advance, where the reprisal is
made or threatened by a person in a position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or
advancement to the person.

Answered: 90  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 27.78% 25
NoO 72.22% 65
TOTAL 90
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8. Have you ever been subjected to sexual violence or sexual harassment while
enrolled in the Faculty of Music?

Sexual Violence: Any sexual act or act targeting a person'’s sexuality, gender
identity or gender expression, whether the act is physical or psychological in
nature, that is committed, threatened or attempted against a person without
the person’s consent, and includes Sexual Assault, Sexual Harassment, stalking,
indecent exposure, voyeurism, and sexual exploitation.

Sexual Harassment: Includes but is not limited to engaging in a course of
vexatious comments or conduct that is known or ought to be known to be
unwelcome. Sexual Harassment includes workplace sexual harassment. Sexual
Harassment includes any sexual solicitation or advance made by a personin a
position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or advancement to the person where
the person making the solicitation or advance knows or ought reasonably to know
that it is unwelcome. Sexual harassment also includes a reprisal or a threat of
reprisal for the rejection of a sexual solicitation or advance, where the reprisal is
made or threatened by a person in a position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or
advancement to the person.

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 9.17% 10
No 90.83% 99
TOTAL 109
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8. Have you ever been subjected to sexual violence or sexual harassment while
enrolled in the Faculty of Music?

Sexual Violence: Any sexual act or act targeting a person'’s sexuality, gender
identity or gender expression, whether the act is physical or psychological in
nature, that is committed, threatened or attempted against a person without
the person’s consent, and includes Sexual Assault, Sexual Harassment, stalking,
indecent exposure, voyeurism, and sexual exploitation.

Sexual Harassment: Includes but is not limited to engaging in a course of
vexatious comments or conduct that is known or ought to be known to be
unwelcome. Sexual Harassment includes workplace sexual harassment. Sexual
Harassment includes any sexual solicitation or advance made by a personin a
position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or advancement to the person where
the person making the solicitation or advance knows or ought reasonably to know
that it is unwelcome. Sexual harassment also includes a reprisal or a threat of
reprisal for the rejection of a sexual solicitation or advance, where the reprisal is
made or threatened by a person in a position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or
advancement to the person.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 9.40% 11
No 90.60% 106
TOTAL 17
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8. Have you ever been subjected to sexual violence or sexual harassment while
enrolled in the Faculty of Music?

Sexual Violence: Any sexual act or act targeting a person’s sexuality, gender
identity or gender expression, whether the act is physical or psychological in
nature, that is committed, threatened or attempted against a person without
the person’s consent, and includes Sexual Assault, Sexual Harassment, stalking,
indecent exposure, voyeurism, and sexual exploitation.

Sexual Harassment: Includes but is not limited to engaging in a course of
vexatious comments or conduct that is known or ought to be known to be
unwelcome. Sexual Harassment includes workplace sexual harassment. Sexual
Harassment includes any sexual solicitation or advance made by a personin a
position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or advancement to the person where
the person making the solicitation or advance knows or ought reasonably to know
that it is unwelcome. Sexual harassment also includes a reprisal or a threat of
reprisal for the rejection of a sexual solicitation or advance, where the reprisal is
made or threatened by a person in a position to confer, grant or deny a benefit or
advancement to the person.

Answered: 90  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 12.22% 11
No 87.78% 79
TOTAL %°
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9. Have you ever witnessed discrimination while attending the Faculty of Music?

Discrimination includes differential treatment on the basis of race, ancestry, place
of origin, colour, ethnic origin, citizenship, creed, sex, sexual orientation, gender
identity, gender expression, age, record of offences, marital status, family status,
or disability.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 2
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 29.63% 32
No 70.37% 76
TOTAL 108
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9. Have you ever witnessed discrimination while attending the Faculty of Music?

Discrimination includes differential treatment on the basis of race, ancestry, place
of origin, colour, ethnic origin, citizenship, creed, sex, sexual orientation, gender
identity, gender expression, age, record of offences, marital status, family status,
or disability.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 31.62% 37
No 68.38% 80
TOTAL L

U of T Faculty of Music Survey to Students and Alum - Appendix B - Graduate Student 61



9. Have you ever witnessed discrimination while attending the Faculty of Music?

Discrimination includes differential treatment on the basis of race, ancestry, place
of origin, colour, ethnic origin, citizenship, creed, sex, sexual orientation, gender
identity, gender expression, age, record of offences, marital status, family status,
or disability.

Answered: 89  Skipped: 2
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 39.33% 35
No 60.67% 54
TOTAL 89
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10. Have you ever been subjected to discrimination while attending the Faculty
of Music?

Discrimination includes differential treatment on the basis of race, ancestry, place
of origin, colour, ethnic origin, citizenship, creed, sex, sexual orientation, gender
identity, gender expression, age, record of offences, marital status, family status,
or disability.

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 16.51% 18
No 83.49% 91
TOTAL 109
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10. Have you ever been subjected to discrimination while attending the Faculty
of Music?

Discrimination includes differential treatment on the basis of race, ancestry, place
of origin, colour, ethnic origin, citizenship, creed, sex, sexual orientation, gender
identity, gender expression, age, record of offences, marital status, family status,
or disability.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 17.09% 20
No 82.91% 97
TOTAL 17
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10. Have you ever been subjected to discrimination while attending the Faculty
of Music?

Discrimination includes differential treatment on the basis of race, ancestry, place
of origin, colour, ethnic origin, citizenship, creed, sex, sexual orientation, gender
identity, gender expression, age, record of offences, marital status, family status,
or disability.

Answered: 90  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 23.33% 21
No 76.67% 69
TOTAL %0
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11. Have you ever witnessed harassment (other than sexual violence, sexual
harassment and/or discrimination) while attending the Faculty of Music?

Harassment includes a course of vexatious comment(s) or conduct that is known
or ought reasonably to be known to be unwelcome.

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 29.36% 32
NoO 70.64% 77
TOTAL 109
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11. Have you ever witnessed harassment (other than sexual violence, sexual
harassment and/or discrimination) while attending the Faculty of Music?

Harassment includes a course of vexatious comment(s) or conduct that is known
or ought reasonably to be known to be unwelcome.

Answered: 116  Skipped: 2
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 27.59% 32
No 72.41% 84
TOTAL 116
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11. Have you ever witnessed harassment (other than sexual violence, sexual
harassment and/or discrimination) while attending the Faculty of Music?

Harassment includes a course of vexatious comment(s) or conduct that is known
or ought reasonably to be known to be unwelcome.

Answered: 90  Skipped: 1
Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 31.11% 28
NoO 68.89% 62
TOTAL 9
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12. Have you ever been subjected to harassment (other than sexual violence,
sexual harassment and/or discrimination) while attending the Faculty of Music?

Harassment includes a course of vexatious comment(s) or conduct that is known
or ought reasonably to be known to be unwelcome.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 12.96% 14
No 87.04% 94
TOTAL 108
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12. Have you ever been subjected to harassment (other than sexual violence,
sexual harassment and/or discrimination) while attending the Faculty of Music?

Harassment includes a course of vexatious comment(s) or conduct that is known
or ought reasonably to be known to be unwelcome.

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 10.26% 12
No 89.74% 105
TOTAL 117
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12. Have you ever been subjected to harassment (other than sexual violence,
sexual harassment and/or discrimination) while attending the Faculty of Music?

Harassment includes a course of vexatious comment(s) or conduct that is known
or ought reasonably to be known to be unwelcome.

Answered: 89  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 20.22% 18
No 79.78% 71
TOTAL 89
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13a. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Sexual Violence

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 30.28% 33
Disagree 26.61% 29
Neither agree nor disagree 36.70% 40
Agree 5.50% 6
Strongly agree 0.92% 1
TOTAL 109
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13a. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Sexual Violence

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 23.93% 28
Disagree 19.66% 23
Neither agree nor disagree 44.44% 52
Agree 8.55% 10
Strongly agree 3.42% 4
TOTAL 117
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13a. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following

statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns

related to Sexual Violence

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree
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ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree
TOTAL
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Skipped: 1
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24.44%

30.00%

6.67%

3.33%
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13b. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Sexual Harassment

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 30.28% 33
Disagree 28.44% 31
Neither agree nor disagree 33.03% 36
Agree 7.34% 8
Strongly agree 0.92% 1
TOTAL 109
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13b. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Sexual Harassment

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 25.64% 30
Disagree 17.09% 20
Neither agree nor disagree 45.30% 53
Agree 9.40% 11
Strongly agree 2.56% 3
TOTAL 117
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13b. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following

statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns

related to Sexual Harassment

Answered: 90  Skipped: 1
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disagree
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nor disagree
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Strongly agree
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ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
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Strongly agree
TOTAL
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13c. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Discimination

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree I

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree
TOTAL

Answered: 108  Skipped: 2
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100%
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13c. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Discimination

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 15.38% 18
Disagree 15.38% 18
Neither agree nor disagree 52.14% 61
Agree 12.82% 15
Strongly agree 4.27% 5
TOTAL 117
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13c. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following

statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns

related to Discimination

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree
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ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly disagree
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Strongly agree
TOTAL
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13d. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Harassment

Answered: 109  Skipped: 1

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 27.52% 30
Disagree 17.43% 19
Neither agree nor disagree 44.95% 49
Agree 9.17% 10
Strongly agree 0.92% 1
TOTAL 109
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13d. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following
statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Harassment

Answered: 117  Skipped: 1

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly disagree 15.38% 18
Disagree 14.53% 17
Neither agree nor disagree 55.56% 65
Agree 11.97% 14
Strongly agree 2.56% 3
TOTAL 117
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13d. Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with the following

statement: The Faculty of Music adequately and appropriately responds to concerns
related to Harassment

Strongly
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Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Agree

Strongly agree
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TOTAL
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14. As part of the review process, we will be conducting several one-on-one
interviews to gather additional information. Would you be willing to participate
in an interview?

Answers excluded because this question collected identifying information
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15. Please share anything else you would like us to know as part of this review.

Answers excluded because they were comments only
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